INTERFACE MODULE
SLIM RELAY & POWER SUPPLY
EFFECTIVE 8TH FEBRUARY 2021
PRICE L IST
.com
1
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
CPSS50/24/2.1 SMPS CW 1PH 50W 24VDC 2.1A 1515.00 1 EA 1
CPSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A 1535.00 1 EA 1
PSB1/10/12/0.83 SMPS 1PH 10W 12VDC 0.83A SLIM MOD-1 1898.00 1 EA 1
PSB1/10/24/0.42 SMPS 1PH 10W 24VDC 0.42A SLIM MOD-1 1725.00 1 EA 1
PSB1/7.5/5/1.5 SMPS 1PH 7.5W 5VDC 1.5A SLIM MOD-1 1840.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/15/5/3 SMPS 1PH 15W 5VDC 3A SLIM MOD-2 3220.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/12/2 SMPS 1PH 24W 12VDC 2A SLIM MOD-2 2530.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/15/1.6 SMPS 1PH 24W 15VDC 1.6A SLIM MOD-2 3105.00 1 EA 1
PSB2/24/24/1 SMPS 1PH 24W 24VDC 1A SLIM MOD-2 2300.00 1 EA 1
PSB3/36/15/2.4 SMPS 1PH 36W 15VDC 2.4A SLIM MOD-3 2990.00 1 EA 1
PSB3/36/24/1.5 SMPS 1PH 36W 24VDC 1.5A SLIM MOD-3 2703.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/54/12/4.5 SMPS 1PH 54W 12VDC 4.5A SLIM MOD-4 3508.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/60/15/4 SMPS 1PH 60W 15VDC 4A SLIM MOD-4 3508.00 1 EA 1
PSB4/60/24/2.5 SMPS 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A SLIM MOD-4 3105.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/100/24/4.2 SMPS 1PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A SLIM MOD-5 4255.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/60/5/12 SMPS 1PH 60W 5VDC 12A SLIM MOD-5 5980.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/72/12/6 SMPS 1PH 72W 12VDC 6A SLIM MOD-5 4773.00 1 EA 1
PSB5/75/15/5 SMPS 1PH 75W 15VDC 5A SLIM MOD-5 5980.00 1 EA 1
PSD100/12/8.4 SMPS 2PH 100W 12VDC 8.4A RL MNTG 6613.00 1 EA 1
PSD100/24/4.2 SMPS 2PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A RL MNTG 5865.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/12/0.84 SMPS 1PH 10W 12VDC 0.84A RL MNTG 2070.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/24/0.42 SMPS 1PH 10W 24VDC 0.42A RL MNTG 1840.00 1 EA 1
PSS10/5/2 SMPS 1PH 10W 5VDC 2A RL MNTG 2473.00 1 EA 1
PSS100/12/8.4 SMPS 1PH 100W 12VDC 8.40A RL MNTG 4888.00 1 EA 1
PSS100/24/4.2 SMPS 1PH 100W 24VDC 4.2A RL MNTG 4025.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/12/10 SMPS 1PH 120W 12VDC 10A RL MNTG 5750.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/24/5 SMPS 1PH 120W 24VDC 5A RL MNTG 4715.00 1 EA 1
PSS120/48/2.5 SMPS 1PH 120W 48VDC 2.5A RL MNTG 5290.00 1 EA 1
PSS15/5/3 SMPS 1PH 15W 5VDC 3.0A RL MNTG 2990.00 1 EA 1
PSS18/12/1.5 SMPS 1PH 18W 12VDC 1.5A RL MNTG 2358.00 1 EA 1
PSS18/24/0.75 SMPS 1PH 18W 24VDC 0.75A RL MNTG 2070.00 1 EA 1
PSS240/24/10 SMPS 1PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG 6900.00 1 EA 1
PSS240/48/5 SMPS 1PH 240W 48VDC 5A RL MNTG 13225.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/12/2.5 SMPS 1PH 30W 12VDC 2.5A RL MNTG 3048.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/24/1.25 SMPS 1PH 30W 24VDC 1.25A RL MNTG 2760.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/48/0.63 SMPS 1PH 30W 48VDC 0.63A RL MNTG 3048.00 1 EA 1
PSS30/5/6 SMPS 1PH 30W 5VDC 6.0A RL MNTG 4370.00 1 EA 1
PSS300/24/12.5 SMPS 1PH 300W 24VDC 12.5A RL MNTG 9430.00 1 EA 1
PSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG 12650.00 1 EA 1
PSS480/48/10 SMPS 1PH 480W 48VDC 10A RL MNTG 19090.00 1 EA 1
PSS5/24/0.21 SMPS 1PH 5W 24VDC 0.21A RL MNTG 1668.00 1 EA 1
PSS5/5/1 SMPS 1PH 5W 5VDC 1A RL MNTG 2530.00 1 EA 1
PSS50/5/10 SMPS 1PH 50W 5VDC 10A RL MNTG 4313.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/12/5 SMPS 1PH 60W 12VDC 5.0A RL MNTG 3680.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/24/2.5 SMPS 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A RL MNTG 2990.00 1 EA 1
PSS60/48/1.25 SMPS 1PH 60W 48VDC 1.25A RL MNTG 3335.00 1 EA 1
PST120/12/10 SMPS 3PH 120W 12VDC 10A RL MNTG 7360.00 1 EA 1
PST120/24/5 SMPS 3PH 120W 24VDC 5A RL MNTG 6670.00 1 EA 1
PST240/24/10 SMPS 3PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG 9200.00 1 EA 1
PST480/24/20 SMPS 3PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG 13455.00 1 EA 1
PST960/24/40 SMPS 3PH 960W 24VDC 40A RL MNTG 23345.00 1 EA 1
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
.com
2
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
PST960/24/40-E SMPS 3PH 960W 24VDC 40A ECO 21850.00 1 EA 1
PST960/48/20 SMPS 3PH 960W 48VDC 20A RL MNTG 33580.00 1 EA 1
PSR10 SMPS ACC - REDUNDANT MODULE 10A 1553.00 1 EA 1
PSR20 SMPS ACC - REDUNDANT MODULE 20A 2933.00 1 EA 1
IMRED/10 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 10A 900.00 1 EA 1
IMRED/20 REDUNDANT DIODE MODULE 20A 1200.00 1 EA 1
.com
3
INTERFACE MODULES
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMCC/10 10CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 360.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 432.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 564.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 672.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/24 24CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 804.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/4 4CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 180.00 1 EA 1
IMCC/8 8CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT 312.00 1 EA 1
IMCUS/12/FFI/OL CUST MOD FU 12CH FFI & OL INDICATION 1300.00 1 EA 1
IMCUS/16/FFI/OL CUST MOD FU 16CH FFI & OL INDICATION 1781.00 1 EA 1
IMCUS/1SSFI8/24/3 CUST MOD 1CO 8CH 24DC BASE OM FFI RLMT 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 552.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 204.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 552.00 1 EA 1
IMD/CK/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 216.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/10 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 480.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/10P 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE PNL MNT 468.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/12 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 492.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/12P 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE PNL MNT 492.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/16 16CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 636.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/20 20CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 792.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/24 24CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 924.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/4 4CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 204.00 1 EA 1
IMD/S/8 8CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT 360.00 1 EA 1
IMDB1/11-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 11 OUTx2 HORIZ 492.00 1 EA 1
IMDB1/15-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 15 OUTx2 HORIZ 606.00 1 EA 1
IMDB1/19-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 19 OUTx2 HORIZ 744.00 1 EA 1
IMDB1/31-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 31 OUTx2 HORIZ 1092.00 1 EA 1
IMDB1/5-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 5 OUTx2 HORIZ 330.00 1 EA 1
IMDB2/12 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 12 OUT 468.00 1 EA 1
IMDB2/6 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 6 OUT 276.00 1 EA 1
IMDI16/24 DIGITAL INPUT 16CH 24V OPTO ISO RL M 4236.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/10 10CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/22 22CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 900.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/AC/5 5CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/10 10CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 732.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/16 16CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT 1128.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/24 24CH DC LAMP TST CMN ANODE RAIL MT 1464.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CA/5 5CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT 432.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/CK/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT 732.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/10 10CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/5 5CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMDLT/DC/S/6 6CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT 480.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/15/H 15PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 408.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/15/S 15PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 312.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/15/SC 15PIN F-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 420.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/25/H 25PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 576.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/25/S 25PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 480.00 1 EA 1
.com
4
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMDSUBF/37/H 37PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 816.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/L1 37PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/S 37PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/37/SC 37PIN F-DSUB SPRING CAGE RAIL MT 948.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/50/S 50PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 828.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/50/SC 50PIN F-DSUB SPRING CAGE RAIL MT 1332.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/9/H 9PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 276.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBF/9/L1 9PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 312.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/H 15PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/S 15PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 312.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/15/SC 15PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 420.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/H 25PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 576.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/L1 25PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/MIL 25PIN M-DSUB MIL(LCSO) GRD MOD RLMT 1242.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/S 25PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 480.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/25/SC 25PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 648.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/H 37PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 816.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/L1 37PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/37/S 37PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 684.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/50/S 50PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 828.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/50/SC 50PIN M-DSUB SPRING CAGE RAIL MT 1332.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/8CH 9 PIN M-DSUB 8CH MOD RAIL MNT 1536.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/H 9PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 348.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/L1 9PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT 312.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/S 9PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT 240.00 1 EA 1
IMDSUBM/9/SC 9PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT 288.00 1 EA 1
IMER4/05D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG 1800.00 1 EA 1
IMER4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A RL MNTG 2916.00 1 EA 1
IMER4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG 4314.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/05D125D2 8CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MT 3528.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG 5772.00 1 EA 1
IMER8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG 8736.00 1 EA 1
IMERS1/05D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 528.00 1 EA 5
IMERS1/24D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 780.00 1 EA 5
IMERS1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 1023.00 1 EA 5
IMERS16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 16379.00 1 EA 1
IMERS16/5D125D2 16CH SSR MOD 5DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL 7428.00 1 EA 1
IMERS2/24D125D2 2CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 1404.00 1 EA 1
IMERS2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG 2244.00 1 EA 1
IMERS4/12A125D2 4CH SSR MOD 12AC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNT 2088.00 1 EA 1
IMERS4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 3024.00 1 EA 1
IMERS4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 3730.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/05D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MT 3732.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG 5532.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/12D400A3 8CH SSR 12DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL M 7823.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG 6012.00 1 EA 1
IMERS8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG 8940.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE 1176.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF16/05D125D2 16CH SSR 5DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 15480.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF16/24D125D2 16CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 15600.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT 19160.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
IMERSF2/05D125D2 2CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 2100.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF2/24D125D2 2CHSSR24DC IN/OUT FU2A BASE RLMNTG 1584.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT 2123.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF4/24D125D2 4CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 3120.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU RLMT 4668.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/05D125D2 8CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 7128.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC IN/AC OUT 3A FU BASE RL MT 5760.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/24D125D2 8CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG 6204.00 1 EA 1
IMERSF8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BASE RL MT 8393.00 1 EA 1
IMERSFC8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P3A .5AF BASE RLMT 8393.00 1 EA 1
IMF/16/S FUSE MODULE WITH 16 FUSE HOLDERS 756.00 1 EA 1
IMF/4/S FUSE MODULE WITH 04 FUSE HOLDERS 228.00 1 EA 1
IMF/8/S FUSE MODULE WITH 08 FUSE HOLDERS 408.00 1 EA 1
IMFF/1 Fan Monitor for 2 fans-230V 3563.00 1 EA 1
IMFF/1-110A Fan Monitor For 2 Fans-110V 4463.00 1 EA 1
IMFF/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V 5250.00 1 EA 1
IMFFTD/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V With Temp Mo 5800.00 1 EA 1
IMFFTD/2-110A Fan Monitor for 4 fans-110V With Temp Mo 7238.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/2/S/24 2CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 130.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/4/S/24 4CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 252.00 1 EA 1
IMFI/8/S/24 8CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT 444.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/H/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 252.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/S/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 216.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/SC/L 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 252.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/10/SC/LP 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH PNL MNTG 252.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/14/S/L 14PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 276.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/H/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL 324.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/L1/L 16PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED) 600.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/S/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 300.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/16/SC/L 16PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL M 408.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/H/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAI 420.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/L1/L 20PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. 624.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/S/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/20/SC/L 20PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 624.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/26/H/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 564.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/26/S/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 468.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/H/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 540.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/L1/L 34PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. 1020.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/S/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 516.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/34/SC/L 34PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 648.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/H/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 720.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/L1/L 40PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC 1200.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/S/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 612.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/S/L-1 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RL MT WITH CABLE 2760.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/40/SC/L 40PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 828.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/H/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT 912.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/L1/L 50PIN IDC LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL 1344.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 804.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/50/SC/L 50PIN IDC SPR LNG LTCH RAIL MT 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/60/S/L 60PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1080.00 1 EA 1
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT 1092.00 1 EA 1
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
.com
5
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
6
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMMR2SS1/110A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT 588.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/230A 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT 600.00 1 EA 10
IMMR2SS1/24 2CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT 444.00 1 EA 10
IMMR4SS1/110A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 110~ BASE RAIL MT 744.00 1 EA 5
IMMR4SS1/230A 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 230~ BASE RAIL MT 715.00 1 EA 5
IMMR4SS1/24 4CO 1CH MOD RLY 24DC BASE RAIL MT 648.00 1 EA 5
IMOPTR8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & +24DC OUT RL MT 1932.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF12/24P/24N 12CH OPT-TRAN +24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT 1848.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF12/24P/24P 12CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMOPTRF8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT 2208.00 1 EA 1
IMRC32/0.22/1K/2W 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R1K OHM 2W RL MNTG 1610.00 1 EA 1
IMRC32/0.22/470 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R470 OHM 1/2W RL 1610.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 420.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/110A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 294.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT 336.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 372.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 444.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/230A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER VER 318.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 180.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 204.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S10/24 1CO 10CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 643.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1S16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 6252.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 2340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2700.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 756.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/110A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 522.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/12 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT 564.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 636.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 864.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/230A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER VER 564.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 336.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24/N 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT 414.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 384.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 1572.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/110A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 966.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/12 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT 972.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 1104.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 1704.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 630.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT 612.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 720.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24/OM/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OM NEG RAIL MT 696.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S4/24A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24AC RECTFIER VER 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/12/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 12DC NEG RAIL MT 1440.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/230A/OM 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 230A OMRON RAIL MT 2460.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MOUNT 840.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT 943.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S6/24/OM 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MOU 1044.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 3060.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/110A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER 1842.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/12 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT 1836.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
7
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE1S8/12/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 2100.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 3216.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/230A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER V 2016.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 1224.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT 1176.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 1404.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL 1356.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24/OM/P 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON +VE COM R 1356.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1S8/24A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY 24AC RECTFIER VER RL MT 2016.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RAIL MT 78.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RAIL MT 1144.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RAIL MT 153.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC OMRON FUSE RL 1896.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RAIL MT 852.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL MT 2772.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SF8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RAIL MT 1584.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SFI16/24/3 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC OM FU FL 230V RL 3330.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SFI4/24/1 1CO 4CH RLY 24DC FU FL 24V RL 359.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SFI8/24/1 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC FU FL 24V RL 1764.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS1/110/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110DC BASE OMRON RAI 636.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 444.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 372.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 408.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/230A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 456.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/230A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 300.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 208.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL 234.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/OM/R 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 216.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24/R 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 192.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 360.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS1/24A/RECT 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER 318.00 1 EA 5
IMRE1SS10/24 1CO 10 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 1614.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS10/24/OM 1CO 10 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 1848.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS12/24 1CO 12 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 2142.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS12/24/OM 1CO 12 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2412.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6348.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/12 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 3924.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 6672.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 2592.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT 3420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/E 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE SMALL RAIL MT 2700.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/N 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 2520.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3120.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/N 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG R 2880.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/R 1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAIL 2952.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24/R 1CO 16 RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 2592.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/24A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 5940.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS16/CNC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE IDC50 RL MT 3564.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 816.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/110A/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 816.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/12 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 588.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
8
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 660.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 888.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/230A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER 540.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/N 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 456.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL 420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/OM/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24/R 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL 684.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS2/24A/RECT 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER 540.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1608.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/110A/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM REV RL 1608.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/12 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 1056.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 1200.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1704.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/230A/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM REV RL 1704.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/230A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 1068.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 678.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 648.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 768.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/N 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI 744.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/OM/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 768.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 678.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS4/24A/RECT 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER 1164.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/12/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 12DC NEG BASE RAIL MT 1572.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/230A/OM 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 2496.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 1002.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24/OM 1CO 6 CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 1140.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24/OM/N 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE CMN NEG RL 1056.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS6/24A/OM 1CO 6CH RLY MOD 24A BS OM RAIL MT) 2316.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3180.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BS COM NEG RAIL MT 3108.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/110A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE RECTFIER 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 1992.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12/E 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE SMALL RAIL MT 1860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/12/OM 11CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2256.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3468.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS COM NEG RAIL MT 3396.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/OM/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM REV RAI 3468.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/230A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 1992.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1296.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/E 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE SMALL RAIL MT 1284.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/ECO/N 1CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM NEG 1260.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE -VE COM RL MT 1260.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 1476.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/P 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OMRON+VE COM R 1476.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 1500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/OM/SC 1CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BASE SPR TB RL 1764.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/P 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE +VE COM RL MT 1260.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
9
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE1SS8/24/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 1296.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24/SC 1CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BS SPR TB RL MT 630.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2652.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SS8/24A/RECT 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER V 2220.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/12 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE FUSE RL MT  384.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 420.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/24 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 342.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 372.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF12/24 1CO 12CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL M 932.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL 5844.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/12/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE R 3804.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL 7452.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/24 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 3390.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R 3768.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/CNC 1CO 16CH FU RLY 24DC BASE IDC50 RL MT 4224.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF16/CNCD24D 1NO 16CH FU 24DSSR125DBASE IDC50 RL MT 16230.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF2/12/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 624.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF2/24 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 169.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/12 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE FUSE RL MT 1056.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/12/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 1056.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 2004.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/24 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 942.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 1152.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF4/24/R 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RL MT 996.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL MT 2820.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/12 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE FUSE RL MT 1908.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/12/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BS OM FU RL MT 1908.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL MT 3684.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/24 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 1698.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 2220.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSF8/24/R 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RL MT 1788.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI16/24/1 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 24V RL 3948.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI16/24/2 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 110V R 4524.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI2/24/1 1CO 2CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 24V 648.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI4/24/1 1CO 4CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 24V 1116.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/110A/3 1CO 8CH RLY 110VAC BASE FU FL 230V 3180.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL IND RL M 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/1 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 24V 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/3 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE FU FL 230V 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND R 2160.00 1 EA 1
IMRE1SSFI8/24/R 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE REV FF IND R 1980.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 480.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 492.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/24 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 240.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 288.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S1/24A/RECT 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24AC RECTFIER VER 354.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT) 7782.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 864.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2S2/110A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER VER 576.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/12 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC RAIL MT 612.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT 660.00 1 EA 5
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
10
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE2S2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 936.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/230A/RE/T 2CO 2CH RLY MOD TE 230AC RECTFIER VER 600.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/230A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIER VER 600.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/24 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 462.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 552.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 1680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 1800.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 858.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT 3228.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT 3492.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/230A/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC OMRON NEG RAIL 3408.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT 1650.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC NEG RAIL MT 1638.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT 2004.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2S8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL 1992.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SF16/24 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RL MT 1707.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SF4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC OM FUSE RL MT 2364.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SF8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL 4152.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SF8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC FUSE RL MT 875.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OM FUSE RL MT 2436.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 504.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/12 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 420.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 492.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/230A/RECT 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER 336.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS1/24 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 258.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 318.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/24/OM/R 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 258.00 1 EA 5
IMRE2SS1/24/R 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 300.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS12/24 2CO 12CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 2838.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS12/24/OM 2CO 12CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAI 3108.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/110A/ECO 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BS ECO VER RL MT 6624.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 6996.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 7284.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 3480.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY 24DCG2RL2 BASE DM37 RAIL MT 4260.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/ECO 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BS ECONMY VER RLMT 3336.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/IDC20 2CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE OM IDC 20 RL 3936.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/N 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MNT 3660.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3876.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/R 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RL 4704.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS16/24/R 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RL MT 3480.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 972.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/12 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 672.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/12/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 684.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 972.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/230A/RECT 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 624.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 486.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 576.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/OM/R 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 576.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
11
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE2SS2/24/R 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 486.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24/T 2CO 2CH RLY MOD TE 24DC BASE RAIL MT 486.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS2/24A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT 960.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT 1872.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/12 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 1236.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1332.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM REV RL 1860.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/230A/RECT 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 1428.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 918.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/ECO/N 2CO 4CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM NEG 870.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 870.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1092.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI 1056.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 1092.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/R 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL MT 918.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24/T 2CO 4CH RLY MOD TE 24DC BASE RAIL MT 918.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT 1788.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/230A/OM 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON PNL MT 3072.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/230A/RECT 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER 1800.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/24 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1338.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/24/OM 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL 1608.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS6/24A/OM 2CO 6CH RLY MOD 24A BS OM RAIL MT) 2160.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/110/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110DC BASE RAIL MT 4188.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3360.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/110A/RECT 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110 BAS RECTFIER VER 2436.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/12 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE RAIL MT 2460.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL 2808.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 3624.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM REV RAI 3624.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/230A/RECT 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE RECTFIER VER 2316.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1716.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/E/T 2CO 8CH TE RLY MOD 24DC BS ECO VER RLMT 1692.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/ECO 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY VER RLMT 1692.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/ECO/N 2CO 8CH RL MOD 24DC BS ECONOMY CM NEG 1620.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/N 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 1620.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/N/T 2CO 8CH RLY MOD TE 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 1620.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 2064.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT 1968.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 2064.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/R 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE REV RAIL M 1716.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24/T 2CO 8CH TE RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT 1716.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SS8/24A/RECT 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24AC BASE RECTFIER VER 2466.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 468.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF1/24 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 404.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BS OM OP FU R 7500.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/12/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE R 4848.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230AC BS OM FUSE R 7680.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/24 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL M 4392.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R 5244.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF2/12/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 12DC BASE OM 768.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
12
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMRE2SSF2/24 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE RL MT 656.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM 744.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110A BS OM FU RL MT 1824.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 1320.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/24 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 1128.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL 1308.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/12/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM FUSE RL 2436.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE RL MT 4092.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/24 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE FUSE RL MT 2058.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT 2412.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSFI16/24/1 2CO 16CH 24DC BASE OM FU FL O/P 24D 5688.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSFI4/24/1 2CO4CH 24DC BASE OM FU FL O/P24DCRL 1632.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSFI8/24/1 2CO 8CH 24DC BASE OM FU FL O/P 24DC 2928.00 1 EA 1
IMRE2SSFI8/24/3 2CO 8CH 24DC BASE OM FU FL 230A RL 2928.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS1/230A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 612.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 612.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS10/230A/OM 4CO 10CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RA 5604.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS2/230A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1188.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS2/24/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 1188.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/110A/R 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 2340.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/230A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2535.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 2316.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4332.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/110A/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT 4332.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/230A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4332.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT 4512.00 1 EA 1
IMRE4SS8/24/OM/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM REV RAI 4512.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1S16/24 1CO 16CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC RL MT 3456.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1S4/12/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RL MOD 12DC OM RLMT 1080.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM 3834.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS2/24 1CO 2CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE RL MT 522.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS4/24 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE RL MT 942.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R 1032.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 110AC BS OM RLMT 2892.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 230AC BS OM RLMT 3684.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/24 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE RL MT 1698.00 1 EA 1
IMREF1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R 1872.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BS OM R 4884.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH IP FUSE RLMOD 230AC BASE OM) 1200.00 1 EA 2
IMREF2SS4/24 2CO 4CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE RL MT 1176.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RLY 230AC B OM RL MT 3852.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/24 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE RL MT 2058.00 1 EA 1
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM 2412.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT 468.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT 480.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT 492.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/HS-V1 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RLMT V 504.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT 372.00 1 EA 1
IMRJ45/8/V/6 6CH 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT 2148.00 1 EA 1
IMTLM/26/26 26 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD 768.00 1 EA 1
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
13
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
IMTLM/9/9 9 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD 540.00 1 EA 1
IMTRF12/24N/24N 12CH TRAN -24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT 2184.00 1 EA 1
IMV/14/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 14 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT 1224.00 1 EA 1
IMV/9/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 9 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT 792.00 1 EA 1
ESMT108G RAIL MNTG END PLT 108MM MNTG TRACK GRY 7.00 1 EA 50
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN 7.00 1 EA 50
ESMT73G1 RAIL MNTG END PLT73MM MT TRACK GRY (NEW) 6.00 1 EA 50
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 6.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY 9.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 9.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT73G PNL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK GRY 7.00 1 EA 50
ESPMT73GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN 7.00 1 EA 50
IMACC/ER05D125D2 SSR 5DC IN& DC OUT 2A 472.00 1 EA 40
IMACC/ER24D125D2 SSR 24DC IN& DC OUT 2A 426.00 1 EA 50
IMACC/ER24D400A3 SSR 24DC IN & AC OUT 3A 495.00 1 EA 100
IMACC/PC/ACRYLC-01 PROTECTIVE COVER FOR OPTOTRAN (150X8 150.00 1 EA 1
IMACC/SER/24D48D4 IM ACC SSR 24DC IN & DC OUT 4A 910.00 1 EA 50
MFMT108G MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY 8.00 1 EA 50
MFMT108GN MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN 8.00 1 EA 50
MFMT73G MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY 7.00 1 EA 1
MFMT73G1 MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY (NEW) 7.00 1 EA 50
MFMT73GN MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN 7.00 1 EA 50
MT108G/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR 1650.00 1 EA 50
MT108GN/1 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR 825.00 1 EA 50
MT108GN/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR 1650.00 1 EA 50
MT73G/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 1 MTR 770.00 1 EA 50
MT73G/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR 1540.00 1 EA 50
MT73GN/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR 770.00 1 EA 50
MT73GN/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR 1540.00 1 EA 50
INTERFACE MODULES
.com
14
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
SLIM RELAYS
ADID24V CW Slim Relay Input Adaptor DSUB 24VDC 1600.00 1 EA 1
ADIF24V CW Slim Relay Input Adaptor IDC 24VDC 1600.00 1 EA 1
ADOD24V CW Slim Relay Output Adapter DSUB 24VDC 1600.00 1 EA 1
ADOF24V CW Slim Relay Output Adapter IDC 24VDC 1600.00 1 EA 1
CA509/K6WHT 6 mm WIDE MARKER BLANK 65.00 1 PKT 1
CA509/K6WP CA509/K6-P PRINTED MARKERS WHT 74.00 1 PKT 1
CSER1-120U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-120U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-120U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-120U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-120U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-120U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 834.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 834.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 1122.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-230A48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 1122.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 690.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D100XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 690.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 690.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D100YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 690.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 1035.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 1035.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24D48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 1035.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D100YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-24U48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-4860U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-4860U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 805.00 1 EA 10
CSER14860U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER14860U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 713.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-4860U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSER1-4860U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 1064.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-120UXA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VUC-SN SP CL 1080.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-120UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-120UYA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VUC-SN SC CL 1080.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-120UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-12UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 12VAC/DC SW CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230AXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL 460.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230AYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SW CL 460.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230UXA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SP CL 1080.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230UXA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SP CL 1080.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S 490.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-230UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S 490.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-24DXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SP CL 317.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-24DYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SW CL 317.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-24UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SP CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-24UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-48-60UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-48-60UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-5DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SP CL 380.00 1 EA 10
CSR1S-5DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SW CL 380.00 1 EA 10
IMACC/SR1S/05 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 5VDC              228.00 1 EA 100
IMACC/SR1S/12 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 12VDC              207.60 1 EA 100
IMACC/SR1S/60 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 60VDC              330.00 1 EA 100
JX4/2 2 POLE SHRT LNK FR 6MM WIDE SP CL TB 14.00 1 EA 100
JX4/4 4 POLE SHRT LNK FR 6MM WIDE SP CL TB 35.00 1 EA 50
JX4/8 8 POLE SHRT LNK FR 6MM WIDE SP CL TB 58.00 1 EA 10
SRL1-24D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 24VDC 1 CO 184.00 1 EA 100
SRL1-60D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 60VDC 1 CO 330.00 1 EA 100
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
.comSLIM RELAYS
15
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.
D-7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli - 421 204, India
Tel.: + 91 251 7120 600 / 6762 600
Fax : + 91 251 7120 700
connect@connectwell.com | www.connectwell.com
Terms & Conditions:
Price Ex Works Dombivli, excluding freight, taxes etc.
Packing & Forwarding Included in the prices
GST Extra as applicable at the time of despatch
Freight To be borne by the customer
Insurance Goods will be dispatched duly insured
Shortage / Loss in Transit Shortage, damage or loss in transit, if any, should be intimated to us within 24 hours of the time of receipt of
 consignment. Necessary certificate from the transporter / railways should be forwarded to us.
Place of Jurisdiction Mumbai, India
Note Standard Colour for Polyamide 66 Terminal Blocks is Grey.
 Standard Colour for Melamine Terminal Blocks is Khaki.
 Pre Assembled Terminal Block as per customer's drawing complete with marking tags,
 interconnecting and mounting accessories can be supplied on quote basis.
 This price list supersedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to revision without prior intimation.